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CLASS B FINALS

TRACK AND FIELD

AT BAY CITY WESTERN

06/05/99

PAGE

PRI ol

WOMEN'S 100 METER DASH

QUALIFIERS BY PLACE (EACH RACE):<.5 )

RECORDS
RACE
PRELIM# 1 1

2

PRELIM# 2 1

PRELIM# 3 1
2

3

4

5

MEET RECORD

LN NAME

Tolbert, Toni
Rice, Jessica
Lindsey, candice
Anderson, Erin
Glasscox, Brianna
Beattie, Laura
Powers, Amanda

Kowalski, Erin

Dombroski, Julia
Clantén, Wantina
Tutson, celita
Humphrey, Tiffani
Ostrosky, Sarah
Saxton, April

Walsh, Sara

Jemison, Juanetta
Cole, Amy

Levanduski, Anna
Tieri, nicolie

Smedley, Tia.

(;EaAmdrews, Kelly

7

OFFICIAL SCORER

FIELD JUDGES

Rubio, Tianna

PAULETTE BRYANT-SOUTHGATE AQUINAS 1984

TEAM

Mt. Morris Johnson
Lake Odessa-lakewood
Grand Rapids Creston
Detroit Renaissance
Clinton Twp. Clinton
West Brach Ogemaw He
Otsego

Riverview

Cheboygan

Muskegon Heights
Grand Rapids Central
Cranbrook Kingswood
Onsted

Dowagiac

* St. Clair Shores L

Ypsilanti Willow Run
Whitehall

Wyoming Rogers
Hudsonville Unity Ch
Battle Creek Pennfie
Macomb Lutheran Nort

Shepherd

385
340
232
172

87
409
425
465

79
389
218
142
412

179

479

618
598
646
327

59
348

485

13
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12
12
12

12

13.
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13.
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12.
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12

12.

12

QUALIFIERS BY OVERALL TIME: 0

NUM SEED TIME
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TRACK AND FIELD

CLASS B FINALS AT BAY CITY WESTERN 06/05/99
s
WOMEN'S 100 METER DASH F:/wsk’(“,é
QUALIFIERS BY PLACE (EACH RACE): 4 QUALIFIERS BY OVERALL TIME:

RECORDS
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MEET RECORD

LN NAME
1 Glasscox, Brianna
2 Levanduski, Anna
3 Clanton, Wantina
| Tolbert, Toni
i Rice, Jessica

celita

Tutson,

Tieri, nicolie
I ow RLS I

L Ostrosky, Sarah

2 Anderson, Erin

3 Cole, Amy

4 Dombroski, Julia
5 Jemison, Juanetta
6 Lindsey, candice
! Humphrey, Tiffani

Smedley, Tia.

Do WF RS

PAGE 1

PAULETTE BRYANT-SOUTHGATE AQUINAS 1984 11.70
TEAM NUM SEED TIME FINAL TIME PLACE
Clinton Twp. Clinton 87 /32€00.00 3
Wyoming Rogers 646 00.00 ;L
—
Muskegon Heights 389 00.00 9
Mt. Morris Johnson 385 00.00
Lake Odessa-lakewood 340 00.00
Grand Rapids Central 218 00.00 cz_
Hudsonville Unity Ch 327 00.00 \i
Rivegifw /1368 5
Onsted 412 00.00 \Jg
Detroit Renaissance 172 /2:€2 00.00 /

Whitehall 598 00.00
Cheboygan 79 00.00
Ypsilanti Willow Run 618 00.00

Grand Rapids Creston 232 /3.0900.00

Cranbrook Kingswood 142 00.00

Battle Creek Pennfie 59 00.00
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1? Glasscox, Brianna

OFFICIAL SCORER

FIELD JUDGES
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06/.05/99" . TRACK AND FIELD PAGE 1
CLASS B FINALS "AT BAY CITY WESTERN 06/05/99
WOMEN'S 100 METER DASH (’/. (/(
RECORDS MEET RECORD PAULETTE BRYANT-SOUTHGATE AQUINAS 1984 11.70
RAC; LN NAME TEAM NUM SEED TIME FINAL TIME PLACE
- \\\ 1 Tieri, nicolie Hudsonville Unity Ch 327 13.25 /342& g'/
2 Lindsey, candice Grand Rapids Creston 232 13.31 /Q, 75' "L‘V
- 3 Humphrey, Tiffani Cranbrook Kingswood 142 13.10 /3a05 %45
// 4 Anderson, Erin Detroit Renaissance 172 13.06 /2. 7; ]_\/
5 Smedley, Tia. Battle Creek Pennfie 59 13.07 //3.0£ i"'}\'
6 Levanduski, Anna Wyoming Rogers 646 13.08 / LO? _&g
7 Tutson, celita Grand Rapids Central 218 13.33 [30'2»Q _ﬁ_?
§ Ostrosky, Sarah  Onsted Mt~ 412 13.38 ) 3.3 %ﬁé
‘Clinton Twp%on 87?\-"(;(013 .48 /3. 0 Q\ \/

’.7|A"‘
I




OFFICIAL SCORER

PAGE 1

06/05/99 TRACK AND FIELD
CLASS B FINALS AT BAY CITY WESTERN 06/05/99
WOMEN'S 200 METER DASH mwvb“" W
RECORDS MEET RECORD PALLASTEAN HARRIS-MONTROSE 1980 24.70
RACE LN NAME TEAM NUM SEED TIME FINAL TIME PLACE
FINAL 1 /Lévar/dugki/ omnAag T
% 2 \Pa k Leanne se 7 )
N 3 oA, nrife ance 174 26.52
\ & & Arnold, Mora Chelsea 81 3“"‘,&26.99 6 =
I\JZ’/ 4_{ A Anderson, Erin Detroit Renaissance 172 Q(-\‘726.51 6 Lp 33
)Z’ [.(/K Stevenson, Julia  Detroit Renaissance 179 _)(,.‘1-27.24 (0 6 | ¢
\\\‘ 7 Berrien, Amber Yale High School 646 27.09
3 B)Douglas, Stephani Detroit Renaissance 173 27 1%7.11 ,? aj 54

FIELD JUDGES
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06/05799 . TRACK AND FIELD PAGE 1

/ CLASS B FINALS AT BAY CITY WESTERN 06/05/99

WOMEN'S 400 METER DASH

RECORDS MEET RECORD KATHY KOST-MT. CLEMENS L'ANSE CREUSE 1983 56.50
RACE LN NAME TEAM NUM SEED TIME FINAL TIME PLACE
/'ed 0 .
 FINAL HEAT# 1 2 Grumm, Angela Shelby 483  1:01.80 /.OQIL:‘/‘ 5
1:01.3§ ' ,
3 Roys, ann Grand Rapids West Ca 268 1:01.10 /. O/, (] 3
/o], .
. 4 Oosting, Jessica Grandville Calvin Ch 278 1:01.06Y 1.0, %1 o
o/, '
5 Hammerbacher, Emi Saginaw Nouvel Catho 501 1:01 013" /. 0/.% 9 2
6 Austin, Crystal  Romulus 169 1:0157" _ 008 |
1' 63,
7 Harrington, Sandy Algonac High School 9 1:02.30" /,03 -23 é
li67.3
FINAL HEAT# 2 1 Grant, Melissa Alma 18 1:00.70 LOL. Y73 7
.40 TR
— _ 2 Graham, Althea Dearborn Heights Rob 179 l:O‘é.Gl ﬁq.(oo =
2 .. 59
Tin:TTech 427 3 Willis, Kris-Tin  Perry 443 1:.003¢ _59.7Y 5
. - . < ’ O/. .
NOLL‘MQ?I;E“ 4 Shipley, Nancy Warren Fitzgerald 580 1:0({ 20 l Ol 30 Q
| Rl g,
;_ L gg';g-“_‘ S5 Brakora, Jessica. Manistee 348 1:00‘{26 SC) /3 9 p
< $95.40
373 98:59. 46 6 Lucas, Kerry West Brach Ogemaw He 411 1:00 50 _5%. 1l v/ ‘/@
§ 3 08:59.58 G .4¢ Yy =g
3 4 8:59.57 7 Liddiard, Emily Cros-Lex 148 1:0‘?. 614 QL-,! 20 S
5 o 51:88.95 /ioly [
V7 BiiB1.22 8 Laraway, Jessica. Jackson Northwest 331 1:00.90 \.of.\oQ
58 91:41,33
S92 . )
FINAL HEAT# 3 1 Berrien, Amber Yale High School 646 1:00.10 .*301.{0(.) 01
81?7 g
2 Ringnes, Hanna Shelby 484 59‘?70 5(7 %{\p‘/ [ 8
§.2¢ ,
3 Pasternak, Leanne Tecumseh 561 59560 5@ Lo / ~3
o oa 5.2
i3 - ; ; )
Txn&Tec2_§ 28 4 Oosting, Brooke Grandville Calvin Ch 277 59. /50 __j_,_{&i #
No Lanes 498 S 1 , ~ o
FuL TINE ° Fhillips. Rachel sturgis >t 2950 , L0595 &
s mELaER L7 7 "I o
éf; ;gggz’_‘ 6 Koch, Andrea Lake Odessa-lakewood 339 59{60 I O‘ qS Y
KS 2 J3e L0
—oieg o 59.93 .
318039928 9 Shaw, Kasey Three Rivers 573 1:00.00 LooH| 5
4 2 89:53.28 [rens |
5 4 B6:i39.52 3 Bohnet, Shannon Mattawan 369 1:00.20 ) ' e 7
6 3 bii8e.e8s
76 81:88.15
8 7 81:86.74
9 8 Bl1:B1.73



TRACK AND FIELD

PAGE 2

CLASS B FINALS AT BAY CITY WESTERN 06/05/99
WOMEN'S 400 METER DASH
RACE LN NAME TEAM NUM SEED TIME FINAL TIME PLACE
FINAL HEAT# 4 1 Harvey, shanna Grand Rapids Creston 230 58.70 E)C)vq% 7
2 Price, Jennifer Battle Creek Lakevie\/ 58 57.90 S \L 7? / o
Stevenson, Julia Detroit Renaissance/ 179 57.50 5_’ ) ?3 5(
NOTL::e:Lfdg ¥ Bennett, Janaule Niles v/ 394 57.00 _50.40 /
Pi faé;‘;qfigs Arnold, Mora Chelsea\/ 81 57.40 5 7 ) 36 J <
§ 3 ggg: :j . Baker, Sara jane Mattawan ¢/ 368 57.60 51060 L (
; 3 3?;55;.?: ! Lawson, Jennifer Detroit Renaissance 174 58.30 1'00090\’ ¥
? ? :jgg‘;f 3 Nuechterlein, Kel Frankenmuth / 192 59.38 58 . in ép (
3 & 89:35,93

us .« .CIAL SCORER

FIELD JUDGES



0.6/05V : TRACK AND FIELD PAGE 1

CLASS B FINALS AT BAY CITY WESTERN 06/05/99

WOMEN'S 800 METER RUN

RECORDS MEET RECORD KELLY SMITH-PETOSKEY 1994 2:12.19
RACE AL NAME TEAM NUM SEED TIME FINAL TIME PLAC,
. . 3- /4' I'{l 9‘ l/ / "1 I
FINAL 1 Kenagy, Catherine Lakeshore 492 2:17.80 LD
. J-‘ )«‘l" y -
2 Henson, Mary Delton 160 2:18.90 2-(2\.L02 7 ‘
a: 17'3 ¢ -
. Johnson, Nicole Corunna 136 2:19.70 J i ! /, Lfl J
TimeTech # 44 4 2:18,8 - »
";L"t“es.&? Flannery, Erika  Perry 441  2:20.64 S 07 d "l
- O . 2110.0 VA e
11 BLii0e i Brown, Erin Portland 455 2:21.64 2 llb aﬁ (ﬂ Q
22 92:17.22
35 B2:18.9% Roberts, Sarah Vicksburg 579 2:22.70
4 4 92:18.74 Jiil G g Do 1
55 @2:19.23 Bennink, Caitlyn  Coopersville 117 2:22.80 el PENE. 3
6 o BZi19.9
77 982:21.31 Robach, Jacquelin Wyoming Park 641 2:23.60
3 § B82:22.60
. Herzog, Angela St. Joe 545 2:23.70
. 2. 193 ST 5 4
2 Pepera, Sarah Ortonville-Brandon H 421 2:24.50 -\ Y s o) o
3 Webster, Elizabet Dearborn Divine Chil 159 2:24.76
.23 ' é
4 Karl, Andrea Marine City High Sch 353 2:25.20 2 .12&0 8
1 Paul, Abby Edwardsburg 183 2:25.20
2 Baker, Sarah Wayland Union 580 2:25.40
3 Chenoweth, Katie. Lansing Catholic Cen 338 2:25.70
—— e 4 Duff, Jill Whitehall 600 2:25.70
'-(7 1 , . .
\ TimeTech & 43 Adamson, Callie Big Rapids 69 2;2262.2}0‘/
o LR e P
"°LL3“"31:§3 Winsett, Jodi Williamston 610 2%26.27 _23dD,05 _ [
s 2a 9:28.© .
f% 5 ::.2‘;3; Halling, Melanie  Lakeshore 491 2:26.30) 2130.017 7
Y R i 1 a8 ne g P
33 ”f'zf"""’ Fraser, Tanya Spring Lake 512 2:26.40 o L] Ll/
44 82:22.2:
36 02232{: Case, Cassandra Shepherd 484 2:26.41
63 82ilo.vy 2:29.8 225 r/l
77 42:23.91 Skinner, Jamie Grand Rapids South C 263 2:26.50 e O NE b
3 3 ©2:38.95 2271 Aty O
\ \ - Jackson, Katy Grosse Ile 243 2:26.64 '/J-\' JLS _L
“\’ . 2:297 ‘ —
4 Dykstra, tracy Hudsonville Unity Ch 324 2:27.30 (Q, Q?f? J
2:27.7 NS,
1 Kazmierski, Krist Essexville-Garber 183 2:27.32 7‘3 . ;\\6.0 L 3
2 Bellsky, Jennifer Frankenmuth 191 2:29.02
2 3'1\/ PR l {7 ?
Manciel, Chantell Detroit Renaissance 175  2:31.10 _=4. .
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06/05/99 TRACK AND FIELD PAGE 1
CLASS B FINALS AT BAY CITY WESTERN 06/05/99
WOMEN'S 1600 METER RUN ;
RECORDS MEET RECORD KELLY SMITH-PETOSKEY 0000 4:48.41
RACE AL NAME TEAM NUM SEED TIME FINAL TIME PLACE
T FINAL 1 Krzyminski, Jamie Corunna \/ 137 5.03.954Z 502,80 ; /I\/
2 Pepera, Sarah Ortonville-Brandon H\/421 5:11.00’:tz 5.017.05 .\? 4
3 Karl, Andrea Marine City High Sch 353  5:12.40°4 5.18.03 ? '7'/
4 Cox, Rachel Battle Creek Lakevie v 55  5:15.50°2 5.04,07 ;0"\‘/
1 Quisenberry, Dani Middleville Thornapp 381 5:16.10%2 5013, 1 }\‘ b’\/
2 Reynolds, mary Grand Rapids Catholi 207 5:16.20 — y
3 Lange, Colleen Corunna 138 5:16.40 25:03.25 4V
4 Johnson, Heidj.' Ludington 348 5:17.40 a
1 Fraser, Tan&é Spring Lake 512 5:18.10
2 Kraft, Jessica West Brach Ogemaw He 410 5:18.26,,'1* :) . !?s.di L \‘/
3 Webster, Elizabet Dearborn Divine Chil 159 5:19.80 \“
4 Peters, Meg Hamilton 286 5:21.50 }
1 Touran, Katie Petoskey 444 5:21.52 y?/ . Y v 8 //':
2 Miller, Rachelle Coopersville 121 5:21.90 /'/
’———-——"’M—'Kim Grand Rapids South C 262 5:23.80
4 Dillman, Sara Marshail 357 5:25.50
1 Thompson, Brooke  Romulus 470 5:25.54 ﬁ'l 540, 73 8
2 Webster, Shannon Dearborn Divine Chil 160 5:25.84{.‘]’] 53' 24, M ‘r/
3 Scates, Amy Alma 20 5:27.09
4 West, Christina Perry 442 5:27.724 ) 5.0¢ .39 |
r\ 1 Dolan, Emily Trenton 565  5:28.124) 9231 .{ ] <
" 2 Lindséy, Adair Fremont 197 5:28.40 1_D% 2 3~ "3 _J_
3 DeLong, Stefanie Whitehall 599 5:29.10
/ 4 ROEDER, JACKIE Detroit Country Day 140 5:29.50
1 Gebhardt, Kristen Cedar Springs 148 5:29.50&) 5;3 ?9 Dg (0
2 Kirvan, Rachel. Lansing Catholic Cen 339 5:29.80# | 8¢ Al 171 i
3 Reed, Lindsay Vicksburg 578 5:30.60




CLASS B FINALS

TRACK AND FIELD

AT BAY CITY WESTERN 06/05/99

WOMEN'S 1600 METER RUN

AL NAME

/ RACE

4 Bueche, Amelia
1 Gere, Melanie

2 Skover, Erin

OFFICIAL SCORER

PAGE 2

TEAM NUM SEED TIME FINAL TIME PLACE
Saginaw Nouvel Catho 500 5:36.44

Millington 382 s:a0.34l £5.239.L7 7
Warren Lincoln 580 5:41.20

FIELD JUDGES




06/05/99 jj/f TRACK AND FIELD PAGE 1

CLASS B FINALS AT BAY CITY WESTERN 06/05/99

WOMEN'S 3200 METER RUN

RECORDS MEET RECORD HEATHER SLAY-EAST GRAND RAPIDS 1988 10:49.59
RACE AL NAME TEAM NUM SEED TIME FINAL TIME PLACE
FINAL 1 Krzyminski, Jamie Corunna 137 {éliglgg ///5263:5?? /

2 Cox, Rachel Battle Creek Lakevie 55 fi!ff(f&l 1126.87 &
o, L2eTech 4 4: Reynolds, mary  Grand Rapids Catholi 207 1’1f:{3§2é€ /). %,O% l
;% b“g;égae Smeltzer, Caralyn Monroe Jefferson 383 1&:36.b7 //;k%<o::5 J -7

‘2111:311 Coco, Kim Grand Rapids South C 262  11:37.50

;fﬁ;ﬁ-i; ) Quisenberry, Dani Middleville Thornapp 381 ]{:{.gz gg //,I 50.30? 3
J J 1‘115535-53 3 Johnson, Heidi Ludington 348 11:41.00
.? ’ “’36-.1,5( 4. Vynke, Katie Marysville High Scho 360 11”4;/05%8 //)\// /3 8
Hgli:aa.ga : '3.859 P -

1 Lange, Colleen Corunna 138 {{:ﬁ5.91 /13135 ﬁl

2 Fishel, Lisa Whitehall 601 11:43.20

3 Dillman, Sara Marshall 357 11:43.80

4 Venier, Anne Monroe Jefferson 384 11:44.82

1 Tomilson, amy Wyoming Kelloggsvill 621 11:45.90

2 Miller, Rachelle Coopersville 121 11:46.00

3 Leblanc, Jill Gull Lake 456 11:48.50

4 Masserant, Laurie Monroe Jefferson 382 11:49.67

1 Sterenberg, Sara Hamilton 287 11:51.00

2 Pepera, Sarah Ortonville-Brandon H 421 11:51;50

3 Nelkie, Abigail West Brach Ogemaw He 412 1/1/:15325. 61)’/ /‘/,I 2%, 37/ {

4 Saunders, Heidi Plainwell 450 11:56.30

1 Seckinger, Jeanni Haslett 304 11:57.50

2 Merdzinski, Sarah Sparta 512 11:57.70

3 Frayer, Betsy East Grand Rapids 183 12:01.30

4vHollern, kara Grand Rapids Catholi 206 12:01.70

1 Grygiel, Sarah Wayland Union 582 12:02.00

2 Touran, Katie Petoskey 444 12:04.81

3 Pace, Cassie Edwardsburg 182 12:05.00




06/05/99 ' TRACK AND FIELD PAGE 1

CLASS B FINALS AT BAY CITY WESTERN . 06/05/99
WOMEN'S 100M HURDLES -
é‘CMsk(cm
QUALIFIERS BY PLACE (EACH RACE): 9 QUALIFIERS BY OVERALL TIME: O
RECORDS MEET RECORD PAULETTE BRYANT-SOUTHGATE AQUINAS 1984 14.50
RACE LN NAME TEAM NUM SEED TIME FINAL TIME PLACE
SEMI-FINAL# 1 1 Townsel, Janelle Muskegon Orchard Vie 390 16.45 /(Do 8? R\/
2 Bork, Sarah st. Joe 543 16.29 _/5.87 LV
ly 7
iouman, Sara Wyoming Park 637 16.04 /Zp. O L/ ,7\/
o ' (V4
riueTech # 1 ‘arroll, Ashley Flint Powers 187 16.00 /5. 7 4
G Lanes 1689 ’ ‘/
fe L Tiac jaxton, April Dowagiac 179 ;- 15.72 ,/5 .3 |
L iEpie.as v/
§ 2 89i.4,9% Jixon, Leah Saginaw Swan Valley 524 16.01 /5. 5/9 L
3 96:13.49
44 33:13.38  Valker, Kelly Standish-sterling 528 16.10 /9. b6 IV
5 b 0di15.48 —
5 588:i5.4;  fdachinski, Molly North Branch 390 16.16 /5. 8¢/ SV
77 B8:15.38 .
§ 8 89:16.29 — Grand Rapid 17 16.87 @

OFFICIAL SCORER

FIELD JUDGES




06/Q§?§;

CLASS B FINALS

TRACK AND FIELD

AT BAY CITY WESTERN

/)

WOMEN'S 100M HURDLES

QUALIFIERS BY PLACE (EACH RACE): 3

RECORDS MEET RECORD
RACE LN NAME

——RORLIM# 1 1 Brobeil, Christin
. 1

" me?ec\; 12 Townsel, Janelle
hO fanes 114 . . .
P _' _A;o Dzingle, Christin

Do ovEiddd Dumesius, Alana

< < Hdilo,.d% o

' ;gzg@ﬂz jSaxton, April

T HEG WY
33 B016.e7

)Bork , Sarah

7 Mckay, katie

8 Turnbull, Haley

PRELIM# 2 CijMachinski, Molly

2 Davis, Amy.
TimzTech ¥ 1o

No Lanes o6 3 Vinckier, Beth
FLA it
//ﬁ 615,07 §)Wa1ker, Kelly
23 6Biive Y.
3 2 G6i.6.6s 5 Graham, Audrey
4 | B@i.b.Bo
5 4 oilo.dd 5 Turner, Paige.
6 5 Bg:Lb.ed
\_z)Carroll, Ashley
8 Pulford, Sara
PRELIM# 3 1 Holman, Tessa

- " Simpson, Lauren

TimeTech ¥ i= Graham, Althea
NO An2s .09

o/ uni :Pouman, Sara

1. 08357 . .

Z 5 0Biid.ol )Vlerr:.tt, janetta

37 03:13.73 )

: R 568 13.5.4 leon, Leah

c tt:-::'8~ '

; :93,??,: McShane, Melissa

B 9 Jddsibeds

8 Arter, Missy

9 Casaday, Crystal

PAULETTE BRYANT-SOUTHGATE AQUINAS 1984

TEAM

Warren Woods-Tower
Muskegon Orchard Vie
Dearborn Divine Chil
Grosse Ile

Dowagiac

St. Joe

Hudsonville Unity Ch

Cheboygan

North Branch

Battle Creek Pennfie
Yale High School
Standish-sterling
Battle Creek Lakevie
Eaton Rapids

Flint Powers

Gull Lake

Coopersville

Linden

Dearborn Heights Rob
Wyoming Park

Grand Rapids Central
Saginaw Swan Valley
Marysville High Scho
Tecumseh

Warren Woods-Tower

NUM SEED TIME

618 17
390 )13 16
157 ¢ 4MNs.
241 [¢ Y3 15
179 /S$:d714.
543 )( 0 Y 15.
326 15
81 16.
390 /£ 02 16
58 16
649 16 olis.
528 /5:9/ 15
56 )(.0(15.
181 15
187 1547 15
457 16
118 16
339 16.
1795181 15.
637 13- 79 15
217 /557 15
524 /S (X 15
358 16
560 1S 81 16.
619 17

.30

.10

80

.30

90

50

.90

16

.53

.10

80

.26

00

.50

.94

.20

.20

00

78

.20

.00

.66

.00

20

.50

QUALIFIERS BY OVERALL TIME: 0

PAGE 1

14.50
FINAL TIME PLACE
\‘\4/5 @

5

//(.{‘."‘ 15 3
/5.7 &

Y/

Y
a9 @[

&Y

M 7O

16,30

/(2. OO

/Y

/.0 Y

1587

TN Rl W S
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_ 06/05/99 /
2 CLASS B FINALS

TRACK AND FIELD PAGE 1

AT BAY CITY WESTERN 06/05/99
WOMEN'S 300M LOW HURD
‘___RECORDS MEET RECORD PAULETTE BRYANT-SOUTHGATE AQUINAS 1984 44,00
|
o] . N NAME TEAM NUM SEED TIME FINAL TIME PLACE
ltNEAE‘:!\,g 35 . 4:’\ I Q
anes 3o¢ N ;
T 4 Michalek, Adrienn Kalkaska 334 3 4954 /
' 3oiudai OSSIQbo\/D 50’53
2‘ ; 63%3 LS‘E 5 Osaigbouo, Esone Detroit Renaissance 177 51.20 1504 g 9 R
. . L/ ' '_/ -~ S. L/ 3
FINAL HEAT# 2 1 Miller, Lindsey Mattawan 370 48.70 ¥, &
4X 50 '
2 Vinckier, Bethr  Yale High School 649 48.60 49,93 S
——— 43 Y
‘,!»,' - 3 Horn, Mary Alma 19 48.59 L/9I/S (0
TimeTech 4 45 .19
Ho Lanes c333# 36 4 Welscott, Karyn Hamilton 289 48.50 é/g k/7 .Z‘l
PL L TIRE 4277
i1 9614;.?? 5 Howard, Kristie Bad Axe 37 48.56 L/if/7 /
227 69:48.16 Yo 4 g
§3 %:*g i: 6 McShane, Melissa Marysville High Scho 358 48.60 L/g' b ! ﬁ/
3 4 8545 b 84
5 ; :::::3 7 Moller, Becca Otisville Lakeville 397 48.64 5O-Q7 7
. o -
3 ? S”;;-’; 8 Tagai*, Ahleah Madison Heights Lamp 376 49.10 50 187 g
77 85149.91
8 6 549:3B.56
FINAL HEAL# o 1 Houtz, Heather Haslett 7 302 48.00 L/?O 7 ] 7
2 Zylstra, Kelly Cedar Springs 149 47.90 Sofl g
3 Dzingle, Christin Dearborn Divine Chil 157 47.76 49.00 7
~N s
4 Carroll, Ashley Flint Powers s 187 47.36 L/ ) ,\2 4‘.
w 5 Schonewill, Kelli Holland Christian? 316 47.40 L/ 7/ 7? 5/ q
L
6 Bork, Sarah St. Joe 543 47.90 )g /Q (4’
o EXTANNL
7 Machinski, Molly North Branchq 390 47.95 ey
. . Yg L& s
8 Carlson, Carrie Plainwell 449 48.20 1D
/ ad
QN:; HEAT# 4 1 Simmons, Katie Plainwell § 451 47.00 Y7059 A
2 Dumesius, Alana Grosse Ile 241 46.60 \ﬁ)OD: 18 g
3 Graham, Audrey Battle Creek Lakeviez 56 45.80 L/L/‘ Y ? &
| . Y4985 3
4 Perez, Kari Wyoming Park’ 640 45.50 !
5 Saxton, April Dowagiac , 179 45.80 "/L// ? 7 /
/
6 Dekmar, Sara Wyoming Park 638 46.40 %1 g. g 3[ &
7 Walker, Kelly Standish-sterling 528 46.69 50 N e 7
8 Pulford, Sara Gull Lake 457 47.10 Y7.9%0 &
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06/04/99 TRACK AND FIELD
CLASS B FINALS AT BAY CITY WESTERN 06/05/99
WOMEN'S HIGH JUMP
F NAME NUM TEAM SEED Li’d $A0 T 5"'( s 5
31 3 Linds 1-47—CROSER 540001 °% [ _J_ l l ] ]
2 ' T e - ! 1 1 | | I I ~ |
3 Waltemyer, Crysta 289 HARRSON 5'01.00% | X | x |O)< ‘O (ATF' ! | [ J|‘ JF ,
¥
| ] | T [ I ] |
e e e e e e e
4 Simmons, Katie 451 PLAINWEL  5'02.00° r X lo X ‘ X IO U\ﬂ‘_—l‘\l\—-‘l"’_—l__'—j

\

< >4
4 Rohydek, Stephan 80 CHEBOYGN 5'03.00"
A\l

(X o X 10X [OUWTF——F—1

4 maiste, Leeann 315 HOLCHRST s‘-o4.oo~ ' x |O)< L «X, lD (k'rl' ‘l |r
4 Dalhauser, Ramona 31 B PORT 5'04.00" 17 x lO'MTf___———t—‘ JI : —

4 Baker, Sara jane 368 MATTAWAN 5'04.00"

[ XX _[Z | X [OWTF
[— I .

3 Eocha A Ol
Cama a2

4 HOfwerda, stepha 325 HUDUCHRT 5'04.10°

4 White, Crystal 385 MOUNT CL  5'05.00" LX [ x % Iol*TrL‘ % 1| |L
4 wilson, Kelli 180 DURAND 5107.00" |& Ox, z ‘DLLXI'?( I >< IO '

{ ! !
(X X [ X DXIOUT—

|

|

y |

| [ |
| | ! I

|

1

T

|

1sT Ke. ” ) w" l5°'\ Dumnal HGT __ﬂi

2ND

welyn Carson  Comstoe k Pock. wor S's”

' / ! "
3RD Sam ,:EAL quef /”a?‘/’auum HGT 5 L/
Py M:m Suaer  Lorunng HGT 5ﬁ“

‘ L\\'\\,( 9
T‘t \~m5+fgkm.'g Eﬂ.,‘ﬂh By_&,(f, v, HGT 5 h?‘"

6TH df;xr"a' MLI\LC M. Elemens  mer 33"

CNSS S

OFFICIAL SCORER

FIELD JUDGES

Pk Katie S hmons P&Uf\wﬁ/ HET 5/2 '/

)y

tahnh /’7[64’& #«l/ﬁn) (‘;h/,ﬁﬁ@"‘" X4

T\J*\‘Z @



06/04/99 TRACK AND FIELD PAGE 1

CLASS B FINALS AT BAY CITY WESTERN 06/05/99

WOMEN'S HIGH JUMP

§
QUALIFIERS ADVANCING TO FINAL ROUND: 9 4 9 2 A X
RECORDS MEET RECORD BETH BRUNN-UTICA 1976 5109.00"
F NAME NUM TEAM SEED HEfGH HEIGHT HEIGHT HEIGHT HEI?IT HEI?I HEI?HT HEIGHT HEIGHT
4 n ozl " Z//
419" 5ipn 52135795 °S

1 Hyatt, Julie 602 WHTHALL 5'00.00" Iou'rL : ![_ _!r } } I’ i *i
1 McShane, Tara 119 COOPSVLE 5'00.00" l X IOU\ XlQl\ T‘L i i i l IL AI—
1 Carson, Kaelyn 98 COMSTKPK 5'00.00" X’ | X | x (/lo X [OX [ MW I i |
1 Hawkins, Courtney 70 BIGRAPID  5'00.00" [OX |O {)\TJF , % ‘_*_,_-—xi— l } } JI
-
1 B%i‘ZJ Sondra 276 GVLCALCH  5'00.00° l X 1 X lOU\X| 0 W[_ _lr By i { 1I -1
y T
1 MGkdns, vickie 267 GRWCATH 5'00.00" ry |O u‘ﬂ_ % J‘ } % i ll JI
1 McGee, Stephanie. 332 JAXNW 5'00.00" | 'X |O|A X|Ou‘r1l__ I I_ i : : __4[
' "1 Calligan, Adriel. 311 HILSDALE  5'00.00" | )( IO \AT{_ﬁ ; IL { l'__ ll + J|
2 Turner, Paige. 181 EATRAPID 5'00.00" | X lo X IOU\TIL ]‘ﬁ % I i i J[
2 Whitehead, Marian 179 DEXTER 5:00.00° |P°* $5 !O LAT[L “‘F + } i ; Il *IL
2 Balfour, Kristen 552 TAWAS 5'00.00" I'DU'r_IL »%- { L i i i I J]:
e o
. 2 Tebo, Kristen 443 PETOSKEY  5'00.00" | X |WL|7 } _ﬁ{ ; i i : jI
i T - '
' 2 Loo, Laura 70 CARO 5'00.00" | x IO\ATIF'— % { I : + I +
2 Stevens, Sarah 486 SHEPHERD  5'00.00° |D X lou‘rr ; i i i IL l[’ ' J
' L
i 2 price, Jeqi¥tta 183 FBEECHER  5'00.00" IOU\T"_______%..*.__I______’;_ i i A [
| 2 sadler, mira o conoma 300,00 [T [N | BT 00X Y- 10K —— ! ——
1 2 Tagai*, Ahleah 376 MHLAMPH 5'00,00" | x |OUXW OU\T[ j._ % IL l ] Tr =
; 2 Stebbeds, Jessica 70 CENTLINE  5'00.00" \ = S— ! | I [
| X 6% J60T——F—F— —
| L X

P e ST
3 Dzingle, Christin 157 DDIVCHLD  5'00.00" [ )S LOX IOU\XI OU\TI’" + *Tl i i |
' 3 Wolthuis, Katie 580 VICKSBRG  5'00.00" rx l X iO[ATL lr lb : : 'r ﬁi
|
e swemms seer X0 X [0 UNOW—F—F—F—F—
3 De schaet, Karyn 544 STJOE sr00.00" [ S| D X O Ti—] [ —— —1
s e comone s [ X OUX[O ¥, |0 U
S e B S s e
3 Lamping, Elizabet 143 CRAN KIN  5'00.00" I Ox |O (ATL‘—’—I"’—— i i 1 i i ;.I

S,
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AU

I Taube, Therese

\Z ,

1> Becker, Brittany
% v Y

1 E¥chon, Jill

1 Téjchma, Sarah

2 Dunn, Stacy
7

2 Beaudoen, Lisa

2" Deneau, Katie

2 Jadan, Susan

\u

2 Schipper, Val

A2Shaesh ——Rachel

06/04/99 , / TRACK AND FIELD
CLASS B FINALS AT BAY CITY WESTERN 06/05/99
[ ]
| WOMEN'S POLE VAULT B
i / J 0 P
QUALIFIERS ADVANCING TO FINAL ROUND: 9 7é Ce@ gé Go
F NAME NUM TEAM SEED HEIGHT HEIGHT HEIGHT HEIGHT HEIGHT HEIGHT HEIGHT HEIGHT HEIGHT
1 ' A , . - ) \ 'a
o G i ,{\ 5 _\ ;. =~ ! g ¢ S \ Q
) Stalnood, Brandy. 425 PARMAWST  8'00.00° b @ i(’) ‘
% vtjue % ~
1 Fobar, Becky 242 GROSSILE 8'00.00"

648 YALE )y/”is

58 BCRKHCRK ‘ZQ\(
s .
99 COMSTKPK l, St 1

)@
67 BEAVRTN/ *06.00"
(

42 BC GLEBE?\ ; 8 06 0o

'06.00"

179 LHTANNAP)?: 18 06.00"

458 RICHGLL!V‘Q“(OS 00"

201 ClRDY

o

2 Vanderhyde, Miche

\; \Hopkins , Katie
~0

"3 ¥arroll, Ashley

}851’1’ Anna \\D l 133 éORUNNA\)
3 &mpmfmw

‘-.{_\\‘\‘}\\Sgevenson, Sarah 642 WYOP. %K
f - >\\/]) oY ! v

gq %  11'00.00" ’P

Ea"eeple Stephanie 552 STRUGI

”@\Zukowsk_i.

rachel 209 GRCATI

XXX‘ , - 1 —_ “['rmjﬁ‘b 3
|><XC]><X>(| e |

o © 1 |
‘O

o0

9't 00 oo

316 HOWCITY 1X0 ID
o6 4 S -vd%so?a MU 000
o P F P P
s Y O 4 O

/,.
187 FPOWERS' v

o X0 e
Fr £ e D<><>(\»——-—J\D o
Z oI D Kol

40 |

Llo'oz.so" {P ip
©
I

®
P -
F_F

11'06.00"

P

2 £




06/04/99 TRACK AND FIELD PAGE 1
CLASS B FINALS AT BAY CITY WESTERN 06/05/99
WOMEN'S LONG JUMP
(

-FROM )'é,n
QUALIFIERS ADVANCING TO FINAL ROUND: 9 /37 Close 57 1fi

‘ /

RECORDS MEET RECORD BETH BRUNN-UTICA. 1976 18'05.75"

F NAME NUM TEAM SEED 4 5 6 F

A MAES Haano 4% gl

1 Clemens, Brianna

uﬁ, Jamie

)Aayga , Kathleen

g/@;eley. Laura
1/09;¥acker, Suzzan
\,Kg;l. Andrea
\,e{aham, Audrey

y
g/ébldenski, Holly

/

X/ﬁéabin. Barb
Aalhood, Brandy.
\%Kl lgore, shannon

e/l‘u/cson, celita

/
2 Simpson, Lauren

%/fg;ris, Abbie

S
3 Lylstra, Kelly

\/Nuechterlein, Kel
Gé_raham, Althea

;
%evanduski‘?’)\nna

y
/
3/Crowley, Jessica

/
3 MWebb, Megan
»M{rkle, Casey

‘/g Kakavecos, Carrie

:/3 Jemison, Juanetta

Q/(Neal , Brandis
3/§ilman4 Tessa

%rrict. janetta

550 STRUGIS \B 14'08.00"

33 B RUN
420 ORT-BRAN
421 0OScopa
425 PAWPAW
353 MAR CITY

56 BCLKVIEW

621 WWDSTOWR

577 VICKSBRG
425 PARMAWST
231 GRCREST
218 GRCENT
339 LINDEN
456 PORTLAND
149 CSPRINGS
192 FRANK
179 DHROBICH

646 WYOROG

380 MIDVLETK
445 PETOSKEY
179 DEWITT

e

232 GRKENHLS
618 WILLOWRN
176 DETREN

118 COOPSVLE

217 GRCENT

VTier) ¢ Nicole 21 dud

15'02.75"

15'03.75"

15'04.50"

15'05.25¢"

15'06.50"

15'07.00"

15'09.00"

15'09.00"

15+11.00"

16'00.00"

16'00.50"

16'00.50"

16'00.75"

16'01.00"

16'01.75"

16'03.00"

16'03.50

16'04.00"

16'04.00"

16'04.50"

16'05,00
16'05.00
16'07.50

16'08.50

17'01.75"

wa_ts_wgﬁ@

lo 1" (7@

Rz B0 _I(F L, RE

: J_"}b’ | 15" 172 B 1% 1T PG

152 @ W 1" wf 8 s 0@
B ARV VIR A VERVETO

. 87 [g7:

. M3 o
%@ /73@1771,7721@9_1&@
BT |

1575 |
169%) [(4 BT /7 ol JpT 47 m@
16%%) \(o 1634 LT @L% [P ;(97%_97&




06/04/99 ' TRACK AND FIELD PAGE 1

CLASS B FINALS AT BAY CITY WESTERN 06/05/99

WOMEN'S SHOT PUT

QUALIFIERS ADVANCING TO FINAL ROUND: 9

RECORDS MEET RECORD SHAHLA BOLBOLAN-FREMONT 1994 43'03.25"

—_—

F NAME NUM TEAM SEED * 1 * 2 * * 3 * BEST * 4> * 5 * *6 * FINAL

O /T 39’0%.,‘??2?’ 2ybt
L1 cross, semiter 15 conmn 330573 2L 3093, 379 3392
e wosse _E 9825 3 //7
comn, wegan 141 co xay 24°08.00 zﬁ_o_,ia? 7% 3175 2,
St et xaren "D 04 ruvmvisy 3000900 35 O) F 3éfg
Mﬁeﬁn‘ﬁer%mnw - | g
v oxser, semny 298 wnon senicor 33 38 37 L\ 7L '5/?«,

o o, o s o 3000 ;iz»; 21 ??’jf,ggé 1L RIIE _35oE'e 1
o, oo 303 s s o 341 eﬁ //--‘r?? b -?‘/ //~4

e e s

sty w3506 m; i .?9’/ 595’

s tansen, Sandra] 345 WANISTEE  35°06.00° BM ? @v7 23485 7 /R 707 *
o veat, navesndBE 639 womsax 267000 ?wu 4 f" ;

- J' -
«-2 Febo, Jamie 511 SPARTA 36'11.00" ? l # 32 121 //J ‘Z_[m
el /7
v 2 Sampson, Kimberly 178 DETREN 37°00.00" 3" ‘/ 75 /'61*?; 22 ?f//"/

/ In | el / A
.3 Holtz, Julie 478 SCSLKSHR 37'03.00" 3 l (2] (é—‘z 2 9’ 7 €y z d‘ x

/{J ZZ Z /;2 Wi
&3 Taylor, Kari 83 CHELSEA 37'05.00" 35 j ?j/

’ 9o ln /,F e, ¢ /ol
{_3 Van Erp, Karen? 38 BAD AXE . 37'11.50* 39 j‘/ ’3 ’( é ; gggf ‘) lz_@ ZZ_Z 2_{—8_‘{ 3
ib/.'i"'Gross, Allison 134 CORUNNA 38'03.75" M ’?y { .?J.’//J ‘?f//-/

L3/Shelton, kellyﬂos GRCATH ' 38'04.50° Béj; j‘f £Y 5- ?‘54 ; 3)’//1 39 S 71: ‘?5‘5’ gﬁ
LA/ényder, Tara g 359 MARYSVIL ‘38'0%.96: 36/ GL 37/"‘5%1_28é '{ ‘ ’?7 é/j F ?g y ?3 é d
{-3 Shrewsbury. Racheé’-5,8 DDIVCHLD  39'03.30" .Sé :8 22 //’/;-; gz; ': .Z'Z ’//_&f 's7 F 37éJ 7} é‘f .
{V J;li‘eg.l:a‘)mS(:ephanleé’;0 CALEDON 40'07..50* }73 '?y//:‘/ é_é/?“!/ ?73 )747 »?7/0 37 0‘-/ ?7;0 ‘.,
‘ \/3 Breisch, Becky 7 181 EDWBURG 46'05:00" L// /0" 384” z /5 /é




06/04/99

CLASS B FINALS

TRACK AND FIELD PAGE 1

AT BAY CITY WESTERN 06/05/99

WOMEN'S DISCUS

QUALIFIERS ADVANCING TO FINAL ROUND: 9
RECORDS MEET RECORD ALANA ROBINSON-GROSSE IIE 1997 155'06.00"
F NAME NUM TEAM SEED *» 1o * 2+ * 3 * BEST * g * * 5 * * g * FINAL
! /{ L
/1 Purgacori, Toni 647 YALE 108+01.00" F /06/ 3 P 1043 X
—/ 1,1 v v
V1 wilson, Abby 290 HARRSON  109'02.00* /053 7” “28 3 ’0 , IQ’ /03 31)(
{ [ Vv ! s
V1 Stevens, Jennifer 358 MARSHALL 109'05.00" //Z 5’ r} 47 5 [ S”
. E ‘ol ‘e roal
V'1 Moehring, Liz 245 GROSSILE 111'.03.50" 4275 ’ ”?— "\’ ”Z q9
\ \ Il |} ]
“"1 Acre, Morgan 395 O LAKE 111'09.00" IDZ ("‘ F ﬁq 6 lO’L ‘:X
1o/ * )’ ' R t »
1 Moeller, Beka 139 CORUNNA 112°01.00" //O / Im 0 lﬂjg ”D | X
ton Vo [ it
*1 Hodges. Andraa 333 KALKASKA 112°07.00* qg 7 OIQ q {OL, ?l | 0¥ ?IJ( \
)l L] AN
2 Kaup, Rikki 395 NILES 113'03.50" HZ / ”B 9 F J‘s q
i » ! 1"
v'2 Farrand, Christie 490 SLKSHOR  113+06.00° F 14 fo f LY 1o
[ [ [ L
/2 Mccalla, Amy 82 CHELSEA  114'02.00¢ ”0 (2 (]! % z 1y
b 'l rn P U o I el
L2 Corner, katie b 205 GRCATH 114'03.50" ”3 q lz‘q ? IZO 74 l(l'qg IZ} 7 ( l“ 1 /Zq 6’ ’-/
! ol - AT
., 2 Lange, Sarah 334 LAKEVIEW 114'06.30" IOq ”I 7 /0/ | A .
! 1 } [
V3 Shrewsbury, Rache 158 DDIVCHLD 115°'04.00° F qg g F "}% ‘&‘ X
. , , \ Ve 1 "W R . ,
4 sranning, semify 520 51 o nsonoo P 1238712199 85 ypp's” 14" 110" 123 8" 5
Y v v Lty o
-2 Shelton, kelly 208 GRCATH 119'03.00" ?y 7’ a’(’ 9 “", 9’ ” , g
o, oy [ T
2 van Erp. Karen 38 BAD AXE 119'07.00" }O[ ”, qj 5 i 5 7 ' 'O‘ ,‘ 1(
) LY ! L -1 “/‘l \! vl } \ - -
¢ 3 Sampson, Kimberly;178 DETREN 12Q'01.00“ IILA/ l )25 “2) 3 f; \')-b ’ “ “b 5 ”b N' 115 b
! " [ 1 ! " ' ]
«3 Russell, Alicia ’ 69 BEAVRTN 120'03.00" !O? 1’8'? "Lo q"q I'LO Q" II5 6 Izolg’ 121 ,2 " lZ’I' 7( %
[ ' ' ! v
v 3 Gross, Allison 134 CORUNNA 122'05.00" !/1 g ”’) “' ”0 5' “1 i
F ST VAR 3 (AN N 1| D77 1A
"3 Holtz, Julie /), 478 SCSLKSHR 122'05.00" ”L/ 1 l R4 ll , 3 //2 7 /121 9
-, L BT ! ! \ ‘
v3 Swainston, Ashleyq 389 MUSKORCH 123'00.00* /03 7’ “7 5 lzq 714, |7/Ll 7” F IDQ ”5 '(OI‘ /ZL{ 71/
v 3 Baber, Lindsay 240 GROSSILE 124:04.00° F F ﬁ F
\ " ‘v . Vo I \ AN \ e e
V3 Atwood, Shandy ] 332 KALKASKA 125'05.00" \'LC\ 3 \Z/L |°’ \’)A 2 ) 1294" \26 3 lg‘ [006 [27§7:
tow f Al e tn Vo ' ’ 0
‘/3 Febo, Jamie q 511 SPARTA 127/04.50" l%l q \%q Sl lg,L 3 v "Z)L{ g' f ‘Q\L \b ‘27 /‘34 3
RN L 1 LEPAN o o
148°05.50" \0\ ?7 lgg 10 F ! rﬂ [Dl \50 ) \5l'b F [5, 5

/3 Breisch, Becky q 181 EDWBURG
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CLASS B FINALS

TRACK AND FIELD

AT BAY CITY WESTERN

06/05/99

PAGE 1

WOMEN'S 400 METER RELAY

RECORDS

RACE LN

\L HEAT# 171

)y FINAL HEAT# 2 -1
dr—

S

e

PINAL HEAT# 3, 1
’ : 2
, 3

>

o0

~

MEET RECORD

TEAM

Highland Park
Auburn Hills Avondal
Stockbridge
Ludington

River Rouge
Coopersville

ortonville-Brandon H

Haslett

Bad Axe

Wyoming Rogers A
Bridgeport

Perry

Ypsilanti Willow Run
Three Rivers

Muskegon Heights

Beaverton

Gladwin

Coloma

Grand Rapids Catholi
Saginaw Swan Valley
St. Joe

Corunna

Whitehall

DETROIT ST. MARTIN DEPORRES 1980

SEED TIME

53.

549,

51'?52

5/'7'5?2

5135,

514,

52.3

51,949 sa.

/.3 s

21 s

Sl s

5.9,

53,7 5.

SlS se.

51.

51.

S1.

51.

51.

51.

S1.

51.

53.

40

.00

.60

.40

.57

.60

30

40

13

.10

.92

.10

.13

30

40

84

72

70

60

62

70

74

90

48.95

FINAL TIME PLAC

55.
52.0%

52.0b
52.07
5.4

53, Ll

[ e 10 1— e, |~

:

T;é
o I v kf\ ‘,‘E L\l |l-



TRACK AND FIELD PAGE
CLASS B FINALS AT BAY CITY WESTERN 06/05/99
WOMEN'S 400 METER RELAY
= axe
FINAL HEAT# 4 1 Otsego 51.40 )d 7
2 Grand Rapids South C 50.75
= C
3 Grand Rapids Creston 50.60 C)v QG
e O
) 4 Detroit Renaissance 49.70 ] ii 25
\ 5 Wyoming Park 50.50 ‘”QQ . :‘Q _’
:\?—
E -
19 _ 6 Hudsonville Unity Ch 50.70 5! v (
nLe
~"7 Grand Rapids Central 50.80 5 ): ~ ’)
=
i ~ o
e &~ /
5}}‘1 //8 Romulus 51.55 ‘-) / e\ QZ
s3>
Bl k>
3\-'{“; OFFICIAL SCORER
: 31-&{’
T FIELD JUDGES

As 31

2



06/05/99 *

TRACK AND FIELD

PAGE 1

. / CLASS B FINALS AT BAY CITY WESTERN 06/05/99
, 7
WOMEN'S 800 METER RELAY
RECORDS MEET RECORD FLINT BEECHER-FLINT BEECHER 1987
RACE LN TEAM SEED TIME
FINAL HEAT# 1 1 Whitehall HT / . 50.00 1.50.70
2 Beaverton

~—

LY
HT 2
HT R s
HT A

10

PINAL HEATH# 2 1

~N

>

w

o

Battle Creek Lakevie
william;ton

Grandville Calvin Ch
Ortonville-Brandon H
West Brach Ogemaw He
Algonac High School

* St. Clair Shores L

Ypsilanti Willow Run
Coopersville

Saginaw Nouvel Catho
Hillsdale

Saginaw Swan Valley

Grand Rapids Central

4{;;TT5____ 1:50.63
(' \/, 1:50.30
N’

< HT A

1:50.20
b HT. 2 1:50.20
1 HT i 1:50.50
9 HT. 2 (P ...

P HT,

|5 9% 15150

/'l 52 . 79 1:53.10

j  HT3

1:50.00

HT3

1:49.70

HT3

1:49.54

<13

1:49.10

HT3

1:49.45

P73

1:49.70

1:49.90

HT.3

1:41.82

FINAL TIME PLAC

I ad

1

/,53.%
1:49.24
1,97, ¢
54,1

:

F [ [ = (o oo |

s

.50, /

-
3 S~

[y

:

/:50.50
1:50,5

i

8

8

£

3

2

£

N 2

- 8 Bridgeport ad - @ v 1:50.05 1.4E. =
SIS S #T.2 o g
C o ey PR AT Hﬂ;'?c* e e _if%ﬁ_i
| R 2 7 v 124973 8
3 Grand Rapids South C 2 i, DWW e L9045 3

4 Detroit Remaissance 4 HTY vase _LY5) |

5 wyoning Park s HT ¢ V. e 11959/ a

¢ eand rapids creston b HT o Vo vew 11Y9.95 d

7 nudsonville ity o 7 HT 4 vasoo 1o ¥9.%6 7

‘ Three Rivers 8 T4 s 1L Y98 S

4 |

10

Grosse Ile

H73




06/05/99 TRACK AND FIELD PAGE 1
g ,
}___A CLASS B FINALS AT BAY CITY WESTERN 06/05/99
i
’ WOMEN'S 1600 METER RELAY
|
Lﬂ:ows MEET RECORD FLINT BEECHER 1987 3:55.64
RACE LN TEAM SEED TIME FINAL TIME PL2
Y306 'y
4:27.10 9 ¢ CD\

AL HEAT# 1 3

w

i .
! PINAL HEATS 2/ 1

()

/¢
/s
)
/3

* St. Clair Shores L

Richmond High School

Algonac High School

Haslett

Middleville Thornapp

Cheboygan

Niles

Grandville Calvin Ch

Cros-Lex

Plainwell

Dearborn Divine Chil

Holland Christian

Whitehall

Sparta

Perry

Grosse Ile

Tecumseh

West Brach Ogemaw He

‘:i{f;;”_‘/_i/_zﬁ

4 20 40 3 z/:ﬂiiq O_;

3T Y2397

il Y 1

SR Ys 52
LYY, 9

4: 15/6601 Lﬁ:__@ _
1353 9.69
A 16,88 (
ST Y1778

4:14.40 Jl2. b

120 Y2001 L
s1360 _ i35 G
easos LY
11336 _ 11356

Comstock Park

Jackson Northwest

©)

Shelby

Saginaw Nouvel Catho

Coopersville

St. Joe

;?-7:!\12:09.90 % ;é><?-6)é
. b

Saginaw Swan Valley

Alma

1430 __Ai16 08
4:14.80 YKl _
4:12.80 ‘/fl"o Z(i/_ —
4:12.70 A, _“~

earos _Dilllal

(TAN

- -
e
I~ It..



TRACK AND FIELD

AT BAY CITY WESTERN

PAGE 2

06/05/99

WOMEN'S 1600 METER RELAY

~

8

FINAL HEATH# 51

Hamilton

Grand Rapids South C

Wyoming Park

Grand Rapids Creston

Mattawan

Detroit Renaissance

Battle Creek Lakevie

Corunna

Sturgis

OFFICIAL SCORER

=
&
. e
5 TR e
-5
B
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. CLASS B FINALS AT BAY CITY WESTERN 06/05/99
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